XNB101

ltem No: XNB101
Standard Precision Blades

A Weller® Xcelite® Standard Precision
> Blades, fits XN100 Precision Knife and is
> used for general purpose cutting.

KEY FEATURES

General-duty blades for cutting, carving and correcting stencils
Replacement blades for XN100 precision knife
Safely packed in transparent plastic containers and carded

Five blades per container



TECHNICAL DATA

Packaging

Point Style

Quantity Per Package
UPC

Works With

Cuts Material Types
Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

Carded

Standard

1

037103487759

Light-Duty Precision Knife (XN100)
General Purpose Applications
0.025 b

0.650 in

4.550 in

2.150in

36

Precision Blades



