



XNB101

Item No: XNB101 Standard Precision Blades

Weller® Xcelite® Standard Precision Blades, fits XN100 Precision Knife and is used for general purpose cutting.

KEY FEATURES

- General-duty blades for cutting, carving and correcting stencils
- Replacement blades for XN100 precision knife
- Safely packed in transparent plastic containers and carded
- Five blades per container

TECHNICAL DATA

Packaging	Carded
Point Style	Standard
Quantity Per Package	1
UPC	037103487759
Works With	Light-Duty Precision Knife (XN100)
Cuts Material Types	General Purpose Applications
Package Gross Weight	0.025 lb
Package Height	0.650 in
Package Length	4.550 in
Package Width	2.150 in
Case Pack Qty.	36
Product Family	Precision Blades